
BlueEnergy 3000BlueEnergy 3000SS+

OILOILOILOILOILOILSCREW SCREW 
COMPRESSORCOMPRESSOR
SCREW 
COMPRESSOR

www.sakoon.com.pkinfo@sakoon.com.pk

SAKOON COMPRESSOR OIL 3000SS+
Sakoon Compressor Oil 3000SS+ oils range of high performance based semi synthetic 
compressor lubricant, capable of giving the best available performance in any oil-flooded air 
compressor of screw vane design. They are fortified with selected additives to provide log oil 
life and effective lubrication in air screw compressors working in extremes of temperature and 
operating conditions. 

CHARACTERISTICS

Sakoon Compressor Oil 3000SS+ being developed and blended with selected with selected 
additives provides oxidation and rust protection. Good air release, water separation and low 
foaming properties are also achieved in these lubricants. These lubricants can be used where 
anti-additives are not allowed. Extended oil drain intervals up to 6000 hrs can be achieved. 

PERFORMANCE STANDARDS
Sakoon Compressor Oil 3000SS+ meets and exceeds the following specifications: 

DIN  51506 VDL, 51352-2 
NF-ISO 6743 DAJ 

TYPICAL DATA
ISO Viscosity Grade

 2 0K. Viscosity mm /s@40 C
0Density @15 C

Viscosity Index
0Flash Point, COC, C

 0Pour Point, C

46
46
0.8304
133
228
-34

68
68
0.8501
123
238
-32


	Page 1

