

SAKOON COMPRESSOR OIL 3000SS+

Sakoon Compressor Oil 3000SS+ oils range of high performance based semi synthetic compressor lubricant, capable of giving the best available performance in any oil-flooded air compressor of screw vane design. They are fortified with selected additives to provide log oil life and effective lubrication in air screw compressors working in extremes of temperature and operating conditions.

CHARACTERISTICS

Sakoon Compressor Oil 3000SS+ being developed and blended with selected with selected additives provides oxidation and rust protection. Good air release, water separation and low foaming properties are also achieved in these lubricants. These lubricants can be used where anti-additives are not allowed. Extended oil drain intervals up to 6000 hrs can be achieved.

PERFORMANCE STANDARDS

Sakoon Compressor Oil 3000SS+ meets and exceeds the following specifications:

DIN 51506 VDL, 51352-2 NF-ISO 6743 DAJ

TYPICAL DATA

ISO Viscosity Grade	46	68
K. Viscosity mm ² /s@40 °C	46	68
Density @15°C	0.8304	0.8501
Viscosity Index	133	123
Flash Point, COC, °C	228	238
Pour Point, °C	-34	-32